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ABSCH Sports Calendar 2024

Event Cats Date

1 Sports Conference All Sat 9

2 Athletics Festival 3°-4° Sat 13rd April

3 Athletics Festival 5°-6° Sat 20th April

4 Athletics 7° - Junior Fri 26th April

5 Athletics Inter - Senior Sat 27th April

6 Cross Country All Sat 4th May

7 7 a side Rugby 7° - Junior Sat 11st May

8 7 a side Rugby Inter - Sen Sat 11st May

9 11 a side Hockey 7° Fri 14th June

10 11 a side Hockey Inter Fri 14th June

11 11 a side Hockey Junior Sat 15th June

12 11 a side Hockey Senior Sat 15th June

13 Football Girls Junior - Open Sat 8th June

14 Volleyball Boys Open Sat 8th June

15 Festival Hockey 5°-6° Sat 24th August

16 Festival Hockey 5°-6° Sat 24th August

17 Rugby Festival 5°-6° Sat 24th August

18 15 a side Rugby 7° - Junior Fri 30th August

19 7 a side Hockey 7° - Junior Fri 30th August

20 15 a side Rugby Inter - Senior Sat 31st August

21 7 a side Hockey Inter - Senior Sat 31st August

22 Rugby Festival 3°-4° Sat 7th Sept

23 Hockey Festival 3°-4° Sat 7th Sept

24 Norte vs Sur Senior Wed 16th Oct

25 Volleyball Senior Sat 9th Nov.

26 11 a side Football Senior Sat 9th Nov.

27 9 a side Football 7° - Junior Fri 22nd Nov.

28 Volleyball 7° - Junior Fri 22nd Nov.

29 Volleyball Intermediate Sat 23rd Now.

30 11 a side Football Intermediate Sat 23rd Nov.

31 Volleyball Festival 5°-6° Sat 30th Now.

32 Football Festival 5°-6° Sat 30th Nov.

33 Football Festival 3°-4° 7th Dic.

34 Volleyball Festival 3°-4° 7th Dic.
Invitation

Hockey & Rugby 7s

Inter - Senior

Sat 4th May|Craighouse Charles T Darling

Hockey & Rugby XV

Inter - Senior

Sat 1st June|The Grange

Hockey & Rugby 7s

Inter - Senior

Sat 5th Oct

Saint John’s
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Volley & Rugby beach|Inter - Senior

Sat 16 Nov

St. Peter’s




